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Attachment 264-1

University of Alaska Fairbanks
Staff Council

Motion 2015-264-1

Approved

UAF Staff Council unanimously approved the following motion at Staff Council Meeting #264, on Sept. 14, 2015.

Motion 2015-264-1:
Motion to Approve 2016 Staff Council Meeting Schedule

MOTION;

UAF Staff Council moves to adopt the following meeling schedule for 2016, which aligns with UAF

Faculty Senate’s meeting schedule.

EFFECTIVE: Immediately
RATIONALE: Meetings must be scheduled in advance in order to provide time for

preparation and public posting of meeting information. Aligning
meetings with Faculty Senate’s meetings on the first Monday of the

month provides UAF Governance with a cost savings.
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Fay‘LJ Gallan t, President, UAF Staff Council Date
Meeting
Number
268 Monday, February 08, 2016 8:45- 11 a.m.
269 Monday, March 07, 2016 8:45- 11 a.m.
270 Monday, April 04, 2016 8:45- 11 a.m.
271 Monday, May 02, 2016 8:45 - 11 a.m.
272 Monday, June 06, 2016 8:45-11am.
273 Monday, August 15, 2016 8:45-11am.
274 Monday, September 12, 2016 8:45-11am.
275 Monday, October 10, 2016 8:45- 11 a.m.
276 Monday, November 07, 2016 8:45-11a.m.
277 Monday, December 05, 2016 8:45- 11 am.




